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COSAN SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRCSANACNOR®6

Overview

2024/10/18 22:07:58

Price
11.81 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-9.43% (-1.23)

BRCSANACNOR®G
CSAN3

Bovespa

BRL

Financial

Stock

3,615 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

11.80 BRL (3,700)
11.81 BRL (1,000)
12.01 BRL

12.09 BRL

11.79 BRL

13.04 BRL
11.843768 BRL
11,388,700
134,885,115.00
19,390

100

WKN: CSAN3D

27.50
25.00
22.50
20.00
17.50

15.00 ‘!(

12.50

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCSANACNOR6&ID_NOTATION=13370646
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b1a961bcbe92d2c00fe941af49b0fe102edb4521008b3fda4b2db402a7c9aef&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b0baa634270077194&time=1729423810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=618d99d5854bbdf1698a8c516a890d6d040de7afd5ba2dff377ceade17fb06a2&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=11a5686547a118ec1&time=1729423810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e735800eb483ee35a01148c99b02925fca5776799c68bdceab374cee99c425a&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4cd47ae4096221cea&time=1729423810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7693928a984b4f1a9772dd51ccb321b7419bf3e9e392bdc245db89b894696ba8&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d407db67badf08934&time=1729423810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b056fad03db0e57cdbe39df4cd22222a94d8e25eb818dd00bfac41c9d3fbf0&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a0b0c5c00dc642062&time=1729423810&tool=RSC

COSAN SA COM NPV

Details

2024/10/18 22:07:58

Price
11.81 BRL

Difference ©  -943%(-1.23)

General attributes

ISIN BRCSANACNOR®G
Symbol CSAN3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,615 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.80 BRL (3,700)
Ask (Ask size) 11.81 BRL (1,000)
Open 12.01 BRL
High 12.09 BRL
Low 11.79 BRL
Close (prev. day) 13.04 BRL
VWAP 11.843768 BRL
Volume (pcs) 11,388,700
Trading volume 134,885,115.00
Number of trades 19,390
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -17.81% -23.90% -49.23%
Perf (abs.) -2.56 -3.71 -11.45
Beta 1.76 1.67 1.31
Volatility 27.59 28.43 32.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COSAN SA COM NPV
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa

12.02 BRL (10,416,080)
12.74 BRL (10,972,200)

13.25 BRL (9,952,826)

15.41 BRL (9,073,202)
19.89 BRL (2024/01/12)
11.79 BRL (2024/10/17)
19.89 BRL (2024/01/12)
11.79 BRL (2024/10/17)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/10/18 22:07 11.81 BRL 134.89

19,390
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13370646

COSAN SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘i cosan

Contact Details
COSAN

Av Presidente Juscelino Kubitschek 1327 - 4
A - 4543011 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +11 3897 9797
Fax: +11 3897 9798
E-mail: ri@cosan.com.br
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